Nummer
21037

32771

15702
12902
32355
20145
14100
10375
34313
16917

15986
16012
13094
24958
14189
10391
16969

21030
20586

33043

18269
18296
14458
22985
17399
14814
10507
11016

Datum
26-11-2022

1-12-2022

3-12-2022
3-12-2022
3-12-2022
3-12-2022
3-12-2022
3-12-2022
4-12-2022
4-12-2022

10-12-2022
10-12-2022
10-12-2022
10-12-2022
10-12-2022
10-12-2022
11-12-2022

17-12-2022
17-12-2022

12-1-2023

14-1-2023
14-1-2023
14-1-2023
14-1-2023
14-1-2023
14-1-2023
14-1-2023
15-1-2023

Tijd Thuisteam
13:40 KIOS (R) Al

19:30 KIOS (R) MW1

15:00 KIOS
15:00 KIOS
15:00 KIOS
16:00 KIOS
17:00 KIOS
18:20 KIOS
13:00 KIOS
14:15 KIOS

R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R

E2
F1
F2
D1

—~ e~~~ o~~~ —
o

2
1
4
3

15:00 KIOS (R) E1
15:00 KIOS (R) E2
15:00 KIOS (R) F1
16:00 KIOS (R) C1
17:00 KIOS (R) 2
18:20 KIOS (R) 1
13:10 KIOS (R) 3
13:30 KIOS (R) Al
14:40 KIOS (R) D1

19:30 KIOS (R) MW1

13:00 KIOS
13:00 KIOS
13:00 KIOS
14:00 KIOS
15:00 KIOS
16:10 KIOS
17:30 KIOS
13:10 KIOS

R) E1
R) E2
F1
C1

X X0 X0V X0V XNV D0

)
)
)
)
)3
)2
)1
) 4

P

Uitteam
DOS Kampen/Unique A2

Moedig Voorwaarts MW1

HHV E2

AVO F1

Moedig Voorwaarts F1
DOS Kampen/Unique D1
Flamingo's 3

Amicitia 1

Roreko 2

KVW '22 5

HHV E1

DOS '46 E3

ZKC'19 F2

DOS '46 C1

ROG 4

Quick '21/Vlug & Vaardig (G) 1
Nic. 5

Thrianta Al
Rood-Wit D1

Emmeloord MW1

Elko E2

Elko E1

Noordenveld F1
Wit-Blauw/Green Organics C1
CSL4

De Parabool 4

KVW '22 1

Vefo 1

Accommodatie
Buddingehof

Buddingehof

Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof

Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof

Buddingehof
Buddingehof

Buddingehof

Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof

Plaats
RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD



16520
16549
13413
14345
10419
11000

33226

32351
24632

33127

17940
35651
32352
20938
14730
10491
11014
17336

21035
25176

21025
32353
22824

32932

18747
18779
14743
25218
10531
11021
17483
14941

21-1-2023
21-1-2023
21-1-2023
21-1-2023
21-1-2023
22-1-2023

26-1-2023

28-1-2023
28-1-2023

2-2-2023

4-2-2023
4-2-2023
4-2-2023
4-2-2023
4-2-2023
4-2-2023
5-2-2023
5-2-2023

11-2-2023
11-2-2023

18-2-2023
18-2-2023
18-2-2023

9-3-2023

11-3-2023
11-3-2023
11-3-2023
11-3-2023
11-3-2023
12-3-2023
12-3-2023
12-3-2023

14:00 KIOS
14:55 KIOS
14:55 KIOS
15:55 KIOS
17:20 KIOS
13:10 KIOS

R
R
R

) E1
)
) F1
R)
)
)

E
E2
R
R

—_— e~~~ —~ —

2
1
4
19:30 KIOS (R) MW1

13:40 KIOS (R) F2
14:40 KIOS (R) C1

19:30 KIOS (R) MW1

15:00 KIOS (R) E
15:00 KIOS (R) E
15:00 KIOS (R) F
16:00 KIOS (R) D
17:00 KIOS (R
18:20 KIOS (R
13:00 KIOS (R
14:10 KIOS (R

O

2
1
4
3

13:30 KIOS (R) Al
14:45 KIOS (R) C1

13:40 KIOS (R) Al
14:50 KIOS (R) F2
15:50 KIOS (R) D1

19:30 KIOS (R) MW1

16:30 KIOS
16:30 KIOS
16:30 KIOS
17:30 KIOS
18:40 KIOS
13:00 KIOS
14:10 KIOS
15:20 KIOS

1
1

X X0 X0V X0V XNV XNV X0 XN
oo

—_— e~ o~~~ —~ —~ —~
NWSRrREMO™M

Lintjo E3

HHV E3

DOS '46 F1

It Fean/Boelenslaan 2
Juventa 1

Forward 1

De Hoeve/Leonidas MW1

Ritola F1
ASVD C1

VKC AROB /Oerterp MW2

EKC 2000 E1
EKC 2000 E2
SDO (S) F1
Exakwa D1
De Pein 2
ZKC'191
Lintjo 4

De Pein 3

Amicitia A2
Exakwa C2

Wit-Blauw/Green Organics Al
Noveas F1
Wit-Blauw/Green Organics D1

Sparta (Zw) MW1

DOS '46 E1

ZKC'19E1

HHV F1

Oranje Zwart C1

Ritola 1

Korvesta 1

WA2z Handich/DOW/TFS 5
Olympia (T) 2

Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof

Buddingehof

Buddingehof
Buddingehof

Buddingehof

Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof

Buddingehof
Buddingehof

Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof

Buddingehof

Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof

RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD



21021
32348
21606

33215

21022
32356
25048

17461
17490
13975
21503
10467
11008
17254
14604

18-3-2023
18-3-2023
18-3-2023

23-3-2023

25-3-2023
25-3-2023
25-3-2023

1-4-2023
1-4-2023
1-4-2023
1-4-2023
1-4-2023
2-4-2023
2-4-2023
2-4-2023

13:30 KIOS (R) Al
14:45 KIOS (R) F2
15:55 KIOS (R) D1

19:30 KIOS (R) MW1

13:30 KIOS (R) Al
14:40 KIOS (R) F2
15:50 KIOS (R) C1

16:30 KIOS
16:30 KIOS
16:30 KIOS
17:30 KIOS
18:40 KIOS
13:00 KIOS
14:10 KIOS
15:20 KIOS

R) E1
R) E2
R) F1
R) D1
R)
R)
R)

)

R

—~ e~~~ o~~~ —

1
4
3
2

DOS-WK A1
Koru F1
Sparta (Zw) D1

Wordt Kwiek MW1

NRC 22 A1
Thrianta F1
Noveas C1

Noveas E1

Koru E1

ZKC'19F1

HHV D1

NKC'511

Moedig Voorwaarts 1
OKO/BIES 3

WSS 3

Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof

Buddingehof

Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof

Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof
Buddingehof

RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD

RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD
RUINERWOLD



